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Commercial data
EAN

Pack

Customs tariff

Weight/Piece

Certificates / Approvals

B“US @

Certification

CSA
Nominal voltage Uy
Nominal current Iy

AWG/kemil

CUL

Nominal voltage Uy

Product notes
WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
01/01/2003

4017918376345

50 Pcs.

85369010

0.00448 KG
http://

www.download.phoenixcontact.com
Please note that the data given
here has been taken from the
online catalog. For comprehensive
information and data, please refer
to the user documentation. The
General Terms and Conditions of
Use apply to Internet downloads.

CCA, CSA, CUL, SEV, UL

300V
10A
28-14

300V

PHOENIX CONTACT Inc., USA
http://www.phoenixcon.com

Page1/3
Aug 21, 2008



MKDS 1,5/ 3 BD:1-3 Order No.: 1889851
http://eshop.phoenixcontact.de/phoenix/treeViewClick.do?UID=1889851

Nominal current Iy 10 A

AWG/kemil 30-14

UL

Nominal voltage Uy 300V

Nominal current Iy 10 A

AWG/kemil 30-14
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Address
PHOENIX CONTACT Inc., USA PHCENIX
586 Fulling Mill Road comcr

Middletown, PA 17057, USA
Phone (800) 888-7388

Fax (717) 944-1625
http://www.phoenixcon.com
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